Schedule 2008
Thursday, April 17: 3 hours

Basic loglinear modeling: odds (ratios), effect-, dummy coding, interpretation of parameters; (MLE)estimation, testing

	16:00 – 18:00
	FDV – 21

	18:00 – 20:00 
	FDV – 25 (computer lab)


Friday, April 18: 3 hours

Loglinear models for ordered data (ordinal, interval); Logit Models

	16:00 – 18:00
	FDV – 08

	18:00 – 20:00 
	FDV – 24 (computer lab)


Saturday, April 19: 6 hours
Latent Class Models; loglinear models with latent variables

	9:00 – 14:00
	FDV – 08

	12:00 – 16:00 
	FDV – 26 (computer lab)


Monday, April 21: 3 hours

Causal models: causality, (un)directed graphs, causal/directed loglinear models

	16:00 – 18:00
	FDV – 08

	18:00 – 20:00 
	FDV – 27 (computer lab)


Tuesday, April 22: 3 hours
SEM’s for categorical data: directed loglinear models with latent variables

	16:00 – 18:00
	FDV – 22

	18:00 – 20:00 
	FDV – 26 (computer lab)


Wednesday, April 23: 3 hours
Comparative research, measurement/item bias

	16:00 – 18:00
	FDV – 05

	18:00 – 20:00 
	FDV – 27 (computer lab)


Thursday, April 24: 3 hours

Survey errors/nonexperimental designs: nonresponse, selection bias, noncompliance
	16:00 – 18:00
	FDV – 21

	18:00 – 20:00 
	FDV – 25 (computer lab)



Friday, April 25: 3 hours
Longitudinal research: True change, random change, systematic bias; misclassifications, regression to the mean/mode; (latent) markov chains

	16:00 – 17:00
	FDV – 20

	17:00 – 20:00 
	FDV – 24 (computer lab)


Monday, April 28: 3 hours
Longitudinal research (continued)

	16:00 – 18:00
	FDV – 8

	18:00 – 20:00 
	FDV – 24 (computer lab)


Tuesday, April 29: 3 hours

Mixture models; Categorical Multilevel models

	16:00 – 18:00
	FDV – 8

	18:00 – 20:00 
	FDV – 24 (computer lab)


Wednesday, April 30: 3 hours
Miscellaneous (topics from previous days, topics proposed by participants, additional (computer) applications, etc.)

	16:00 – 18:00
	FDV – 8

	18:00 – 20:00 
	FDV – 24 (computer lab)


